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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    13.1 SPL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Theron Singleton       M2529         1/23     1:31:29     3:00:38    6:54     3:00:38
2     Judson White           M3539         1/16     1:28:00     3:00:50    6:55     3:00:47
3     Laren Roderick         M4044         1/26     1:38:48     3:14:27    7:25     3:14:00
4     Brent Hardy            M4044         2/26     1:32:21     3:16:12    7:30     3:16:09
5     Zach Lanier            M2529         2/23     1:38:13     3:19:44    7:38     3:19:41
6     Timothy Fox            M3539         2/16     1:40:00     3:23:33    7:46     3:23:22
7     Joshua Richardson      M4044         3/26     1:42:17     3:26:46    7:53     3:26:33
8     Ashley Montini         F2529         1/14     1:42:18     3:28:40    7:58     3:28:24
9     Taylor Myers           F2529         2/14     1:45:52     3:30:29    8:01     3:29:57
10    Luci Searels           F3034         1/11     1:49:27     3:32:00    8:06     3:31:56
11    Mike Bendt             M6064          1/8     1:49:17     3:33:24    8:08     3:32:59
12    Hunter Myers           M2024         1/20     1:46:33     3:35:46    8:14     3:35:33
13    Philip Powers          M4044         4/26     1:43:03     3:37:25    8:18     3:37:21
14    Seth Potter            M3539         3/16     1:48:21     3:38:10    8:20     3:37:56
15    Doug Freetly           M5559         1/12     1:50:29     3:38:51    8:21     3:38:46
16    Andrew Githaiga        M5054          1/7     1:49:10     3:41:30    8:27     3:41:23
17    Cameron Hoon           M2024         2/20     1:49:59     3:42:54    8:30     3:42:41
18    Maria Vukovich         F2529         3/14     1:52:13     3:43:59    8:33     3:43:51
19    Tonya Lafferty         F4044         1/22     1:55:37     3:48:35    8:43     3:48:13
20    Johnny Hill            M2024         3/20     1:55:37     3:49:43    8:46     3:49:40
21    Grady Loos             M0119         1/12     1:55:38     3:49:43    8:46     3:49:41
22    Emily Delzer           F2529         4/14     1:57:16     3:50:19    8:47     3:50:01
23    Shaun Mullett          M4549         1/19     1:57:25     3:50:30    8:48     3:50:12
24    Trey Clarkson          M4044         5/26     1:40:44     3:50:41    8:48     3:50:31
25    Austin Winter          M2024         4/20     1:49:32     3:51:15    8:50     3:51:03
26    Brock Atkinson         M3034         1/14     1:57:12     3:52:17    8:51     3:51:46
27    Forrest Kundert        M4549         2/19     1:43:05     3:53:19    8:54     3:52:54
28    Keri Roemmich          F3034         2/11     1:57:43     3:54:10    8:56     3:53:55
29    Gavin Hirsch           M0119         2/12     1:44:20     3:54:57    8:58     3:54:56
30    Noah Imel              M2529         3/23     1:51:28     3:56:01    9:01     3:55:50
31    Heath Miller           M4549         3/19     1:55:18     3:57:14    9:03     3:56:53
32    John Bennett           M4549         4/19     1:57:38     3:57:24    9:04     3:57:18
33    Izaak Miller           M2529         4/23     1:50:58     3:57:29    9:04     3:57:24
34    Joe Kane               M4044         6/26     1:57:23     3:57:36    9:04     3:57:27
35    Ivailo Manolov         M4549         5/19     2:02:31     4:00:34    9:10     3:59:54
36    Caden Esser            M0119         3/12     1:55:37     4:00:10    9:10     4:00:07
37    Karsten Hegney         M2024         5/20     1:51:37     4:00:35    9:11     4:00:31
38    Levi Glines            M2024         6/20     2:02:11     4:02:08    9:14     4:01:46
39    Thomas Cartney         M6064          2/8     1:52:56     4:01:50    9:14     4:01:49
40    Nikki Hettinger        F3034         3/11     2:06:35     4:05:44    9:22     4:05:12
41    Tyler Soria            M3539         4/16     1:51:42     4:05:44    9:22     4:05:24
42    Wilson Gabbard         M3539         5/16     1:57:58     4:05:48    9:23     4:05:34
43    Mike Kiss              M4044         7/26     1:57:58     4:05:57    9:23     4:05:43
44    Berj Akian             M5559         2/12     2:03:34     4:06:23    9:24     4:06:00
45    Carly Hammond          F3034         4/11     2:03:17     4:06:23    9:24     4:06:17
46    Derek Friese           M3034         2/14     2:05:09     4:10:49    9:34     4:10:15
47    Jesse La Pointe        M4044         8/26     2:07:53     4:12:38    9:37     4:11:48
48    Keith Masso            M3539         6/16     1:55:43     4:12:18    9:38     4:12:02
49    Paul Reynen            M6064          3/8     2:07:31     4:14:05    9:42     4:13:47
50    Jori Peters            F2529         5/14     2:09:00     4:18:05    9:49     4:17:01
51    Rebecca Grundman       F4044         2/22     1:59:37     4:17:32    9:49     4:17:12
52    Michael Breid          M4044         9/26     2:04:43     4:17:50    9:50     4:17:13
53    Geoffrey Breid         M4044        10/26     2:04:44     4:17:50    9:50     4:17:14
54    Paul Swanson           M5559         3/12     2:03:54     4:18:13    9:51     4:17:55
55    Matthew Hein           M4044        11/26     2:02:10     4:20:29    9:57     4:20:21
56    Shay Vandenhemel       M2529         5/23     1:49:23     4:21:43    9:58     4:20:54
57    Alejandro Pantoja      M3034         3/14     2:11:49     4:21:07    9:58     4:20:57
58    Cole Martens           M2529         6/23     2:14:11     4:21:06    9:58     4:20:57
59    Kayce Richmond         F4044         3/22     2:10:44     4:24:09   10:04     4:23:31
60    Sharon Jenkins         F6064          1/3     2:16:20     4:27:07   10:11     4:26:25
61    Jon Heidinger          M2024         7/20     2:02:45     4:27:15   10:12     4:27:00
62    Jon Teisher            M4549         6/19     2:01:14     4:27:36   10:13     4:27:30
63    Michael Pearce         M6064          4/8     2:02:02     4:27:45   10:14     4:27:43
64    Kelly Ingham           F4549          1/9     2:06:37     4:29:14   10:17     4:29:10
65    Cynthia Maggart        F3539         1/14     2:16:56     4:31:24   10:21     4:30:58
66    Cole Steeves           M4044        12/26     2:06:16     4:31:41   10:22     4:31:21
67    Tyler Paulsen          M3034         4/14     1:59:33     4:32:39   10:24     4:32:26
68    Santa Perrigo          F4044         4/22     2:14:29     4:34:02   10:26     4:33:05
69    Conner Kranz           M2529         7/23     2:10:35     4:34:07   10:27     4:33:42
70    Brian Faulkner         M4549         7/19     2:06:03     4:34:24   10:28     4:33:59
71    James Lucas            M4044        13/26     2:07:26     4:34:33   10:29     4:34:29
72    Jane Goldy             F2024         1/11     2:16:40     4:38:07   10:37     4:37:49
73    Justin Darrow          M4044        14/26     2:18:25     4:39:17   10:40     4:39:08
74    Timothy Beck           M3539         7/16     2:05:12     4:41:16   10:42     4:40:04
75    Chase Merrill          M2024         8/20     2:12:47     4:40:44   10:42     4:40:20
76    Anne Kennedy           F2529         6/14     2:11:25     4:41:03   10:44     4:40:59
77    Bryce Peltz            M4044        15/26     2:09:46     4:41:49   10:45     4:41:20
78    Saddie Palmquist       F2024         2/11     2:05:07     4:42:21   10:45     4:41:31
79    Lindsey Roth           F2024         3/11     2:05:07     4:42:22   10:45     4:41:32
80    Alex Oberloh           M0119         4/12     1:55:12     4:42:23   10:46     4:41:54
81    Aaron Eames            M5054          2/7     2:11:33     4:43:14   10:48     4:42:48
82    Casey Richards         F3539         2/14     2:13:14     4:44:41   10:51     4:44:05
83    Amanda Porter          F3539         3/14     2:19:42     4:45:00   10:51     4:44:16
84    Tyce Ortman            M2024         9/20     2:14:41     4:45:05   10:52     4:44:41
85    Michael Nash           M4044        16/26     2:10:02     4:45:25   10:54     4:45:14
86    Naomi Joseph           F2529         7/14     2:16:33     4:46:24   10:54     4:45:30
87    Anthony Bachmeier      M2529         8/23     2:01:56     4:45:58   10:55     4:45:48
88    Erin Enright           F2529         8/14     2:12:49     4:46:30   10:55     4:45:55
89    Caleb Schmid           M3539         8/16     2:13:45     4:46:15   10:55     4:46:01
90    Samual Poppen          M3034         5/14     2:06:09     4:46:47   10:56     4:46:22
91    Kristy Harriet         F4044         5/22     2:23:36     4:48:14   10:59     4:47:25
92    Jennifer Donner        F4549          2/9     2:20:13     4:48:48   11:01     4:48:18
93    Cristina Luis          F4549          3/9     2:14:12     4:49:59   11:04     4:49:44
94    Nicolas Steidl         M3539         9/16     2:28:03     4:52:43   11:10     4:52:11
95    Daniel Zimbardo        M3539        10/16     2:28:03     4:52:43   11:10     4:52:12
96    Jason James            M5054          3/7     2:24:17     4:53:23   11:10     4:52:30
97    Ryan Park              M3539        11/16     2:11:41     4:53:34   11:11     4:52:55
98    Sydney Baer            F3034         5/11     2:13:36     4:53:30   11:12     4:53:14
99    Jason Brocar           M5054          4/7     2:26:13     4:54:47   11:13     4:53:41
100   Kari Griffin           F5559          1/4     2:29:21     4:54:31   11:14     4:54:05
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101   Thomas Oconnor         M3034         6/14     1:48:06     4:54:27   11:15     4:54:21
102   Jeff Tomac             M5559         4/12     2:17:38     4:56:02   11:16     4:55:09
103   Panida Campbell        F5054          1/7     2:20:34     4:56:27   11:19     4:56:14
104   Michael Speltz         M2529         9/23     2:22:54     4:57:44   11:21     4:57:07
105   Isaac Dagel            M3539        12/16     2:17:20     4:59:04   11:24     4:58:36
106   Philippe Lasnier       M5054          5/7     2:18:00     4:59:36   11:26     4:59:23
107   Kaden Monsebroten      M2529        10/23     2:13:54     5:00:31   11:27     4:59:36
108   Jack Hilt              M2024        10/20     2:18:32     5:00:19   11:27     4:59:40
109   Colten Wright          M0119         5/12     2:10:15     4:59:43   11:27     4:59:40
110   Joseph Haas            M4044        17/26     2:22:38     5:03:14   11:32     5:02:03
111   Matt Gross             M4044        18/26     2:13:27     5:03:24   11:33     5:02:16
112   Benjamen Blasher       M3034         7/14     2:24:21     5:04:17   11:35     5:03:20
113   Jason Christensen      M3034         8/14     2:23:09     5:03:51   11:35     5:03:21
114   Kathryn Naranjo        F2529         9/14     2:36:08     5:03:41   11:36     5:03:30
115   Chelsey Moon-Zamora    F3034         6/11     2:26:39     5:05:03   11:38     5:04:39
116   Deb Clifford           F5559          2/4     2:30:08     5:05:05   11:38     5:04:39
117   Jacob Losett           M3034         9/14     2:02:12     5:06:33   11:42     5:06:28
118   Shawn Botsford         M5559         5/12     2:10:44     5:08:45   11:47     5:08:23
119   Jacob Dargatz          M2529        11/23     2:24:03     5:08:37   11:47     5:08:28
120   Jack Halsted           M2024        11/20     2:08:21     5:09:30   11:47     5:08:33
121   Kelsey Cropsey         F2529        10/14     2:26:20     5:09:23   11:47     5:08:34
122   Kasey Vidick           F3539         4/14     2:25:00     5:10:05   11:49     5:09:36
123   Holly Schmitz          F4044         6/22     2:34:03     5:10:21   11:50     5:09:37
124   Tim Cleary             M6569          1/4     2:25:13     5:11:30   11:52     5:10:47
125   Julie Burger           F3034         7/11     2:39:14     5:13:01   11:57     5:12:40
126   Owen Hotvet            M7074          1/2     2:25:07     5:14:11   11:58     5:13:18
127   Andrea Honeyman        F4044         7/22     2:28:05     5:14:17   11:58     5:13:22
128   Michael Tietz          M4044        19/26     2:24:24     5:14:29   11:59     5:13:44
129   Giovanni Basile        M0119         6/12     2:18:12     5:14:24   12:00     5:14:20
130   Roy Christini          M7074          2/2     2:37:06     5:16:18   12:03     5:15:33
131   Jacque Hagen           F4044         8/22     2:35:33     5:17:08   12:05     5:16:30
132   Jason Jones            M4549         8/19     2:29:10     5:17:33   12:06     5:16:40
133   Michael Infeld         M6569          2/4     2:24:18     5:18:50   12:08     5:17:52
134   Josh Bruce             M3539        13/16                 5:19:35   12:11     5:19:03
135   Patrick Kooima         M3034        10/14     2:24:06     5:19:57   12:13     5:19:55
136   Abigail Eisenbraun     F0119          1/3     2:36:10     5:21:06   12:14     5:20:17
137   Isaac Cristol          M0119         7/12     2:22:55     5:21:06   12:15     5:20:33
138   Wyatt Derr             M3034        11/14     2:19:47     5:22:34   12:18     5:21:52
139   Lauren Baumberger      F2024         4/11     2:08:27     5:22:22   12:18     5:22:07
140   Gannon Paschke         M0119         8/12     2:23:30     5:23:00   12:19     5:22:32
141   Loren Janke            M6064          5/8     2:40:08     5:24:03   12:21     5:23:30
142   Vanessa Christensen    F2024         5/11     2:38:41     5:24:45   12:23     5:24:25
143   Micah Christensen      M2529        12/23     2:38:41     5:24:45   12:23     5:24:25
144   Mont McClendon         M5054          6/7     2:27:37     5:25:20   12:24     5:24:35
145   Josephine Daggett      F4044         9/22     2:29:11     5:26:10   12:26     5:25:31
146   Bridget Ortman         F5054          2/7     2:28:04     5:26:28   12:26     5:25:32
147   Kurtis Harms           M4044        20/26     2:23:24     5:26:19   12:27     5:25:52
148   Mason Tomac            M2529        13/23     2:20:04     5:27:10   12:28     5:26:19
149   Derek Thunder Hawk     M3539        14/16     2:32:36     5:26:52   12:29     5:26:47
150   Dustin Wagner          M4044        21/26     2:49:04     5:28:13   12:31     5:27:45
151   Timothy Desautel       M0119         9/12     2:36:12     5:31:48   12:39     5:31:19
152   Jeremy Stewart         M4549         9/19     2:29:48     5:32:42   12:42     5:32:39
153   Tricia Miller          F5054          3/7     2:43:17     5:33:11   12:42     5:32:44
154   Shannon Warning        F5054          4/7     2:45:20     5:34:14   12:43     5:33:08
155   Chariti Ochoa          F2529        11/14     2:35:36     5:34:49   12:45     5:33:54
156   Marshall Kohr          M6064          6/8     2:17:40     5:35:43   12:48     5:35:15
157   Isaac Schulz           M2529        14/23     2:37:48     5:36:07   12:49     5:35:24
158   Sarah Droge            F4044        10/22     2:47:02     5:37:36   12:52     5:36:58
159   Emma Robinson          F2024         6/11     2:45:12     5:38:40   12:54     5:37:56
160   Crystal Huntrods       F4044        11/22     2:37:06     5:39:39   12:58     5:39:21
161   John Capra             M4044        22/26     2:37:11     5:39:44   12:58     5:39:26
162   Francis Kaufman        M4549        10/19     2:46:48     5:42:11   13:02     5:41:05
163   Zach Tomac             M2529        15/23     2:34:09     5:45:03   13:09     5:44:10
164   Korder Cropsey         M2529        16/23     2:26:20     5:45:47   13:10     5:44:58
165   Darin Geringer         M5559         6/12     2:45:51     5:47:59   13:15     5:46:55
166   Thomas Chester         M3034        12/14     2:36:59     5:48:18   13:17     5:47:54
167   Cooper Myers           M0119        10/12     2:44:12     5:49:53   13:20     5:49:06
168   Brux Hartman           M0119        11/12     2:47:19     5:50:19   13:20     5:49:09
169   Mallory Summerer       F3539         5/14     2:55:06     5:51:13   13:23     5:50:27
170   Joleen Ervin           F6569          1/3     2:43:09     5:52:17   13:26     5:51:52
171   Daley Ervin            M3539        15/16     2:43:09     5:52:17   13:26     5:51:53
172   Luke Schulz            M2024        12/20     2:38:32     5:54:28   13:31     5:53:45
173   Braden Delong          M2024        13/20     2:22:38     5:54:51   13:31     5:54:02
174   Christopher Warren     M4549        11/19     2:27:19     5:55:16   13:32     5:54:17
175   Matt Drueke            M4044        23/26     2:40:16     5:55:24   13:32     5:54:20
176   Terra Drueke           F4044        12/22     2:40:16     5:55:24   13:32     5:54:20
177   Scott Stein            M6064          7/8     2:35:31     5:54:37   13:32     5:54:34
178   Ashley Swanson         F2529        12/14     2:52:40     5:55:37   13:33     5:54:44
179   Spencer Klein          M2024        14/20     2:30:06     5:55:19   13:33     5:55:00
180   Logan Hoon             M2529        17/23     2:18:17     5:55:44   13:34     5:55:05
181   Jake Bettin            M0119        12/12     2:27:18     5:55:44   13:34     5:55:15
182   Stephanie Przybyla     F3539         6/14     2:59:54     5:55:44   13:35     5:55:36
183   Vicente Ponce          M2024        15/20     2:53:23     5:56:52   13:37     5:56:41
184   Joshua Schwarten       M4549        12/19     2:44:33     5:57:19   13:38     5:56:48
185   Max Lantz III          M2024        16/20     2:36:30     5:59:31   13:42     5:58:37
186   Max Lantz  II          M5559         7/12     2:36:31     5:59:31   13:42     5:58:37
187   Jessica Mills          F4549          4/9     2:55:09     6:01:00   13:45     6:00:06
188   Elizabeth Lamora       F5054          5/7     2:58:10     6:01:19   13:46     6:00:28
189   Danielle Busch         F2024         7/11     2:45:34     6:01:48   13:47     6:00:47
190   Nic Loken              M4044        24/26     2:47:15     6:03:36   13:50     6:02:26
191   Donald Schaetz         M6569          3/4     2:52:06     6:04:06   13:52     6:03:10
192   Katherine Guthrie      F5054          6/7     2:53:28     6:07:31   14:00     6:06:31
193   Angela Coleman         F6064          2/3     2:57:15     6:07:43   14:01     6:06:58
194   Sarina Talich          F4044        13/22     2:55:25     6:12:44   14:13     6:12:05
195   Julie Landrum          F4549          5/9     2:59:06     6:15:06   14:18     6:14:19
196   Alyssa Dikoff          F2529        13/14     3:01:24     6:16:59   14:22     6:16:21
197   Luther Hill            M6064          8/8     3:06:51     6:16:58   14:23     6:16:48
198   Shelbi Thompson        F3034         8/11     2:44:18     6:18:17   14:24     6:17:08
199   Rebecca Vasey          F4549          6/9     3:03:05     6:19:15   14:26     6:18:04
200   Michael West           M5559         8/12     2:44:07     6:19:23   14:29     6:19:08
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201   Ryan Brink             M4549        13/19     2:46:40     6:20:11   14:29     6:19:11
202   Mark Cornell           M5559         9/12     2:52:19     6:21:16   14:31     6:20:03
203   Gopinath Kartheesan    M4549        14/19     2:59:07     6:21:02   14:32     6:20:37
204   Glen Anderson          M5559        10/12     3:11:32     6:22:04   14:34     6:21:16
205   Thomas Cranford        M2024        17/20     2:56:34     6:21:29   14:34     6:21:20
206   Elton Evans            M4044        25/26     2:41:21     6:23:04   14:35     6:22:02
207   Vincent Basile         M4549        15/19     3:12:36     6:23:07   14:36     6:22:21
208   Krysta Roush           F3539         7/14     3:06:26     6:24:16   14:38     6:23:11
209   Siobhan Guthrie        F4549          7/9     3:13:30     6:25:16   14:40     6:24:16
210   Shirley Thompson       F4549          8/9     3:09:49     6:27:01   14:44     6:25:47
211   Molly Hanse            F2024         8/11     3:14:03     6:29:51   14:51     6:28:46
212   Katie Kokrda           F3539         8/14     3:11:38     6:30:03   14:53     6:29:32
213   Katie Smart            F3034         9/11     3:11:37     6:30:03   14:53     6:29:32
214   Jake Hodorff           M3034        13/14     2:50:48     6:31:40   14:55     6:30:49
215   Jesse Herman           M4549        16/19     2:28:49     6:32:25   14:56     6:31:12
216   Teodor Gradinaru       M4549        17/19     2:37:52     6:35:02   15:03     6:34:03
217   Matt Brown             M4044        26/26     3:07:57     6:37:38   15:09     6:36:46
218   Helena Sokolowsky      F0119          2/3     2:59:53     6:37:57   15:10     6:36:58
219   Aaron Stevens          M4549        18/19     3:14:17     6:40:10   15:15     6:39:25
220   Evan Scooler           M5054          7/7     3:14:18     6:40:10   15:15     6:39:25
221   Madison Gaughan        F2024         9/11     3:13:28     6:41:26   15:18     6:40:37
222   Ryan Gaughan           M2024        18/20     3:13:33     6:41:26   15:18     6:40:38
223   Corben Seeger          M2529        18/23     3:13:34     6:41:26   15:18     6:40:39
224   Aparna Subramanian     F3539         9/14     3:09:08     6:42:21   15:20     6:41:19
225   Nicholas Peterson      M2529        19/23     2:56:24     6:42:22   15:20     6:41:34
226   Chelsey Elenkiwich     F4044        14/22     2:41:35     6:42:55   15:21     6:42:08
227   John Lindsay           M3539        16/16     3:03:08     6:44:01   15:24     6:43:05
228   Amanda Bakken          F3539        10/14     2:39:20     6:43:45   15:25     6:43:36
229   Ashley Lasher          F3034        10/11     3:14:19     6:45:29   15:27     6:44:23
230   Karen Murray           F5559          3/4     3:22:20     6:47:13   15:31     6:46:27
231   Danielle Sargent       F4044        15/22     3:19:14     6:47:53   15:32     6:46:43
232   Katherine Blackmon     F4044        16/22     3:22:39     6:47:41   15:32     6:46:56
233   Bethany Boykin         F2529        14/14     2:58:31     6:50:01   15:37     6:49:09
234   Tracy Kruchten         M3034        14/14     3:12:11     6:50:36   15:39     6:49:45
235   Sophia Sokolowsky      F2024        10/11     3:05:40     6:56:01   15:51     6:55:02
236   Sherrie Frame          F6569          2/3     3:07:23     6:56:46   15:52     6:55:39
237   Jessica Brabec         F3539        11/14     2:54:32     6:56:14   15:53     6:55:44
238   Jeanne Carver          F6569          3/3     3:07:53     6:56:45   15:54     6:56:22
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